CALENDARIO TEMPORADA 2012
ASOC.CLUB.GALLERA DE TEGUISE-ASOC.CULT.DEP.GALLERA ROFERO DE TINACHE

1 JORNADA

2 JORNADA

3 JORNADA

4 JORNADA

5 JORNADA

6 JORNADA

SABADO

SABADO

SABADO

SABADO

SABADO

SABADO

18/02/2012
25/02/2012
03/03/2012
10/03/2012
17/03/2012

24/03/2012

GALLERA TEGUISE-GALLERA ROFERO

GALLERA TEGUISE-GALLERA ROFERO

GALLERA TEGUISE-GALLERA ROFERO

GALLERA TEGUISE-GALLERA ROFERO

GALLERA TEGUISE-GALLERA ROFERO

GALLERA TEGUISE-GALLERA ROFERO



